Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 MERGER

 EFFECTIVE DATE:
 07/18/2005

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kistler-Morse Corporation		07/18/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DH Holdings Corp.	
Street Address:	2099 Pennsylvania Avenue NW	
City:	Washington	
State/Country:	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	
Postal Code:	20006-6800	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1286967	KISTLER-MORSE
Registration Number:	2188505	L-CELL
Registration Number:	1551669	LOAD STAND
Registration Number:	1100604	MICROCELL
Registration Number:	1542328	SONOCELL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900101714

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2066224900

Email: IsabelleF@seedip.com
Correspondent Name: Kevin S. Costanza

Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Avenue Suite 5400
Address Line 2: Seed IP Law group PLLC

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003740 FRAME: 0651

\$140.00

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	540016.205/10/11/13/15
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kevin S. Costanza
Signature:	/Kevin S. Costanza by icf/
Date:	03/14/2008
Total Attachments: 2 source=kistler merger doc#page1.tif source=kistler merger doc#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003740 FRAME: 0652

Delaware PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"KISTLER-MORSE CORPORATION", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "DH HOLDINGS CORP." UNDER THE NAME OF "DH HOLDINGS CORP. ", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2005, AT 10:56 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2112755 8100M 050589946

DATE: 07-18-05

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003740 FRAME: 0653**

NO. 9010 P. 3

NO. 8999 P. 2

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND MERGER
OF
KISTLER-MORSE CORPORATION
(a Delaware corporation)
Into
DH HOLDINGS CORP.
(a Delaware corporation)

It is heraby certified that:

- DH Holdings Corp. (the "Corporation") is a business corporation of the State of Delaware.
- The Corporation is the owner of all of the outstanding shares of Kletler-Morse Corporation, a business corporation of the State of Delaware.
- The Corporation hereby merges Kistler-Morse Corporation into the Corporation.
- 4. The following resolutions were adopted on July 18, 2006 by the Board of Directors of the Corporation to merge Kistler-Morse Corporation into the Corporation:

RESOLVED that Kistler-Moree Corporation be merged into the Corporation, and that all of the estate, property, rights, privileges, powers and franchises of Kistler-Moree Corporation be vested in and held and enjoyed by the Corporation as fully and entirely and without change or diminution se the same were before held and enjoyed by Kistler-Moree Corporation in its name.

RESOLVED that the Corporation secure all of the obligations of Kistler-Morte Corporation.

RESOLVED that the Corporation shall cause to be executed and filed and/or recorded the documents prescribed by the laws of the State of Delaware, and by the laws of any other appropriate jurisdiction and will cause to be performed all necessary axis within the jurisdiction of organization of Kietler-Morse Corporation and of the Corporation and in any other appropriate jurisdiction.

RESOLVED that the effective time of the Certificate of Ownership and Merger setting forth a copy of these resolutions shall be upon filling with the Secretary of State of Deleware.

Executed on July 18, 2005.

DH Holdings Corp.

View President and Segretary

State of Dalaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Dalivared 11:04 NM 07/18/2005 FILED 10:56 NM 07/18/2005 SRV 050589946 - 2112755 FILE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003740 FRAME: 0654

RECORDED: 03/14/2008